
42H09SEaei14 21 BLAKELOCK 010

DIAMOND DRILLING

TOWNSHIP: BLAKELOCK REPORT NO: 21

WORK PERFORMED FOR: Chevron Minerals Ltd.

RECORDED HOLDER: Same as Above [xx]
: Other [ ]

Claim No.

859844

859854

Hole No.

T-88-13

T-88-14

Footage

166.82m

221.2m

Date

Nov/88

Dec/88

Note

(D

(D

  O2,

(1) W8808.001, date filed March 89



ana mines
Ontario

Name and Pom l Addrati of Recon

Chevron Minerals Lt
42H89SE89M 21 BLAKELOCK 900

t-, - .j j-J Bay Street, Toronto, Ontario
r of Work Per'forrnance and Distribution of Credits

Man L\L

Total Work Days O. claimed

ma- l 00B
for Performance of thi following 
work. (Check one only)

Q Manual Work

riShaft Sinking Drifting or 
other Lateral Work.'

QCompretted Air, other 
Power driven or 
mechanical equip.

Q Power Stripping

^9Diamond or other Cora 
drilling

' Survey

All the work was performed on Mining Claim(s): L 859844 and L 859854

Required Information eg: type of equipment, Names, Addresses, etc. (See Table Below)

Drilling Performed by: Domlnik Drilling 

1080 Rue de I'Bcho 

Val D'Or, P.Q. 

J9P 4P3

Drilled from: November 15 to December 2, 1988

Equipment used: Inspiration J J3NTARIO GEOLOGICAL SURVEY 
ASSESSMENT FILES 

OFFICE

J AN l? 'W&

RFC E 7/0^9/3 y
Certification Verifying Report of Work

LAT)Dch UVCEWWW DIVISION

J " DEC 28 1988

RECORDED

OEC 88 3988

UJ ^ (Jibi^

1 hereby certify that 1 have e personal and intimate knowledge of the facts sat forth in the Raport of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work 
or witnessed seme during end/or after It* completion and the ennexed report Is true.

Name end Postal Address of Person Certifying

W.B. Glenn, 11714 - 390 Bay Street, Toronto, Ontario M5H 2Y2

Table of Information/Attachments Required by the Mining

Type of Work

Manual Worfc;

Sfljjffljlffr- ,

CorieVeeted Iff, other power 
0rW*n:or mechanical equip.

Power Stripping

Diamond or other core 
drilling

Lend Survey

Recorder

Specific Information per type

Nil

Type of equipment

Type of equipment end amount expended. 
Note: Proof of actual cost must be submitted 
within 30 deyi of recording.

Signed sore log showing; footege, diameter of 
W*, number and ingles of hole*.

Name and address of Ontario land aurveyer. ,

Date Certified i

Other Information (Common

Names and addresses of men 
manual work /operated equl 
with dates end hours of emr

Names end addresses of own 
together with dates when dr 
done.

*i ; . Nil

^ Certified by 'sJWli'ur*]^\^

to 2 or more types) Attachments

who performed Work Sketch : theie 
pment, together ,r, raqulred to show 
.loyment. tn, lotion ln(j 

extent of work in -
' . relation to the . ' ;*': ;

er or operator ;- ]
llllnf/itrlBDlrvp .j^O.,^^ (

  ^fflpiCS*-
•'^'•mS^:m ,



861012
'861013
861014
861015
861016
861017
661018 ,
661019
861020
861021
861022
861023
861024
861025
861026
861027
861028
861029
861030
861031
861032
861033
861034
861035
861036
661037
860332

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
5

111]

MINING ---*i ffc-

DEC 28 1988



DRILL HOLE r-*8-/* PROJECT CHEVRON MINERALS LTD DIAMOND DRILL LOG DATE 26/968 PAGE/ OF 7

AREA 
CLAIM 
CORE SIZE

?OWNHOLE l VERTICAL
DOWNHOLE SURVEY DATA

DATE STARTED / y 66- 32.
COMPLETED NMe**eeK ^

CONTRACTOR
UNITS
COMMENTS OUE

7~o

//j

DEPTH (OVERBURDEN

ELEVATION
CO-ORDINATES NORTHING /t

EASTING

LOGGED BY P. C/KH/rJ 
HECKED BY 7 S) *

O-i^U~

DEPTH 

Surfacs

AZIMUTH TRUE DP INSTRUMENT
-so0

/7S-,

l Z/.

DRILL HOLE SUMMARY - REASON FOR DRILLING HOLE AND RESULTS GEOLOGY SUMMARY SIGNIFICANT ASSAYS

•——A'^-V-
.... A'i'-'-^.f.-^. '•. ;-.^---"i*:-wV*
*^i:B^S? '••—•V3JS??--

O-Oir.

^70*^05,- -i vflS^v?*^
J
S^Y.-'fcMH 

^

TRY POOfl.1 I-OORLI MODEnATCLY

IOOTEO 2 iORTEO 3 CORTIS 5 WCLL VERY WELL 
-.ORTCC- 7 SORTED 8

FROM

0-0

Z 9

2-

TO

6 /-o 
72-19

/ye.- o

UNIT

o i/if /e
' T Ft-

UT fi ic.

S 'L rctf/e'3

FROM TO WIDTH Au oz/ton

ASSAY NUMBERS



DRILL HOLE r-gg- /3 PROJECT CHEVRON MINERALS LTD DIAMOND DRILL LOG DATE
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PROJECT CHEVRON MINERAITS LID —— DIAT/IOND'DRILL LOG DATE

DESCRIPTION SAMPLING
d— disseminated 

mfcrovelned
p— pervaaya y-yeined 

ak— stockwork
eg, fg, mg~coar3O. fine* medium grained dlas—disseminated

sfol. mfoU *fol~3trong. medium, weak foliation qzvn—quartz vein

^'o^



DATE t~7 Ms" PAGEOF
. . . . y -. — . — - -- - - - — ' -

DESCRIPTION ALTERATION ^ "MINERADZAT10N SAMPLING
d—disseminated p—pervaaiva 

—mv—mierowfned——————————————ak-atockwork
eg* f9* mg—coaraa. fina. medium grained

•fol, ra fol, wfol—strong, madlum, weak foliation qzvn—quartz win

.^ 6. ,^VvOv



CHEVRO^MlflERATJSIIJP—D'lAT/IOND'DRlLt'LOG



- - ——t

CHEVRON'MTMER'ATS^LTD —— D17TODND~DR!i:L~l:OG ——— ~ DATE ~rrrm

metres

JJ&OL

DESCRIPTION
eg* f g, mg— coarse, fine, madlum grainad di s B— dlaaaminatod
•foi, mfoUwfol— strong, modium. weak foliation qzvn— quartz vain

0}

Ul

-w-
-CO-

O

ALTERAT
d—diaaaminated 

ln*t}-
p— parvaaiv* v—vainad 

~*k—atockwork-
-ser -tow st— —cp— -aspy- —py—

SAMPLING

FROM 
——Cm)—

TO"
SAMPLE WIDTH Au Au

oz/t

L

.2.

-^3.

-4.

-5-^

6- 

"7:

-.1*2

-Z4ML /-O

*^ljLtt: T~ 
J2.

0-3 0-3 6
—;-~

1-0

?:
"8:

"s:

o.
i.

-4:

-5:

JL
8~.

9

O



DRILL HOLET-gg-^ PROJECT CHEVRON MINERALS LTD DIAMOND DRILL LOG DATE PAGE(OF

AREA 
CLAIM 
CORE SIZE

DATE STARTED
COMPLETED Z,

DEPTH lOVERBURDEN
l HOLE 

ELEVATION

J3OWNHOLE l VERTICAL

?0 56 
•2,2,1-7—

CONTRACTOR
UNITS
COMMENTS

CO-ORDINATES NORTHING O + VSS
EASTING L

LOGGED BY 
OHECKED BY

DEPTH

Surface

10-1

DOWNHOLE SURVEY DATA

AZIMUTH TRUE DIP INSTRUMENT

2/8 -2.T-

-sV

-y 7.

DRILL HOLE SUMMARY - REASON FOR DRILLING HOLE AND RESULTS GEOLOGY SUMMARY SIGNIFICANT ASSAYS

f - I^J-QI u—*{ r~~ww^U^ ...Up^u,fy-
oo

7Z-V3 
73-Z7

717-21

733-3^

D.01%.

SORTED 8

TO

70-56 
72- V*
73.27
?V-0

/os",

12-771
Z-9-7
/J3-J

133.

UNIT FROM

S /or /Tit

f 
TOFF:

ZOrJf
Ai.TCRe*0

TO WIDTH Au oz/ton

ASSAY NUMBERS



PROJECT~Tu;V6D ^CHEVRON MINERALS LTD.: DJAMONDJDRIti:.LOG DATE 2; 'W PAGE 7

metres

.J.O. 

I

eg* Tg. mg— coarse, fine, madlura grained diaa— dlaaaminatad

sfol. nfoi, wfol— strong, medium, weak foliation qzvn— quartz vein

03
— 2 —

Ul

—to —
D—m

ALTERAT!ON^~MINERAUZAT10N
d—disseminated p-pervaaive 

-mv—microveinad——————————————— *k—stockwork
cal~ -"tour -9T- -~cp— aspy -Wf-

±•
SAMPLING

FROM
~~ (m)

TO SAMPLE WIDTH 
Cm)

Au Au 
or/t

— •Q

—2,.
C*.

j - d . o
~ .... AvacU Hvt^^ J^. qj; -.Ju?' 

*rfv-^JL2Ji

(S.

Q

Lejy^...
- 12 W *-

u
-JT

^TT' -cr

.3, 

4. 

5j

L'3 0-0 O o O 0 O. O [-2, 7.5:2.7 n
——l?:27.Tv

^6-

L- 
"8~

j;cy^t^^.--ClAy*J.^P -.

9 

&0

.1 

-2

0 \ 7- o -•0- O- o -7? f.

3J

4
o-o T o o o o r- 7 O

^otH

7,

Q
9
o"

\
f

0
-i 

0

0 -o- o o D 0

/-o



'DRILL HOLE PROJECT CHEVRON"M1NERALS LTD" D1AMQND~DRILL LOG" ^ DATE
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RILL HOLE "PROJECT" DATE

raetras

JSD.

DESCRIPTION
eg, f g. mg—coarao. fine, madiura grainod diaa—dlaaeminated

afot, mf olT wfol— strong, medium, weak foliation qzvn— quartz vain

m
—m-

—JC5-

2T~ "ALTERATION "i "MINERALIZATIONeo
d—diaaaminatad p—pervaaiva V—v*inod 

-atoekwork-
-cal- ~ank- ~ser— -tour-, —gf— —cp— -espy- — A

SAMPLING

FROM 
~Cm)~

TO 
~Cm)

SAMPLE WIDTH 
Cm)

Au
ppb

Au 
oz/

L

—Z,
^CSKl

rs
•oo o O O .Q,

T
—5.

—4. 3 1-0

ChOr
C-JL

~8-

"9C
..OLD- ^cfcoj

2-3. O -

0 -7o

:
o, 0. IrS -O- ..O OL O -

3-5"

-2.

-3-.
TO-77

..(2- JZ- .D- o o Ji- H loo 1-04

^6- OJCZ

o-9J

8. 
9"

If^o'

y 903

rr 1̂ a oT^ rvtctA 0.97

/V9-37



rDRiETHb'LE ~"'PROJECT"—— ~ ~CHEVRON"Mir\lERA'LS~IIir' DTAMONDT)R!LL:LOG DATE 5 PAGE OF

metres

iro.

"DESCRIPTION
eg. f g, mg— coaraa. fine, madiura grained dias— disseminated

•f oU mf o l. wfol—strong, medium, weak foliation qzvn—quartz vein

CO
-2-

UJ

—co—

52 d—disseminated 
—mv—micrevained-

p—pervasivi y—veined'

cal- -ank- -ser- -tour-; —gf— p— -aspy -py— Z
SAMPLING

FROM 
—fm)

"TO" 
—Cm)

SAMPLE WIDTH 
(ra)

C M f

Au Au
oz/t

L
L-8} l

.3.. \ 1&-OZ 0-

!?333. l?:.?*
.4

5^
O 0-9 7

l -VI

-t? S'7 ? 1576 -6V Y?//
o.-l - S O 0-O5 y

r^t
-.0.4 J5-7-3J 0-73

" C t^sic T -5: o A55 0V

40.

J-

eyjaJlAJ.

li
/-z /o-i 0-1 -A.
i-l p . i? f

L&-

f.O'ff -6-. 14Z-5JT .0 -.6.2.

^2^133:1.1-

0; 0-

-o-i o-f V-7 O 7d 163-87 6-

-S"
:T ':^i ^- ^CL (fcf-77 o-fo

r? 
IL

..9".
n'o"

C .i^wc.cftAiic....-Aft*^..ua-. 
c)-....c"""

.To'.T.cA .
-2 O -

Afuv^JU^\ .

' o o*.



DRILL HOLE PROJECT 'CHEVRQN'WfSlERAUS LTD——DlAMONDT)RILr LOG————DATE C PAGE OF

metres

1-7 O

DESCRIPTION'
eg. f g, mg— coaran. fine* medium grained dlaa— disseminated
tfoL, mf ol, wfol— strong, medium, weak foliation qzvn— quartz vein

CO 

Ul

TO

CO 
-4*1

o

"SrrERSTlOWTrMINERAOZATlON-^
d—disseminated 

—mv—mlcrovelned-
p— parvaaiv*

-cal —cp— -aspy- —py— J^^

SAMPLING

FROM 
—tm)—

TO 
•Cm)-

SAMPLE WIOTH 
Cm)

Au
ppb

Au 
oz/

L

2-

J3L

_5^

-6-

7z
"8~

"9~

laou

—2.

-3-^

Z5r
~.5r

li.
~8~

si
KO

^r0,CL^X.^C*x— JdO

^-e fl

^ JLLJ;
CX*-~tX ^ C^C Q v^ A^l

O 05

^ l
?^^-2L ..o^L JTliS-^—"S'

^ . _(-2^0^, ̂ vw-iJU^jO? :5
A/

1
-O Q 0 O T- : 25"

'9^J^/:^

.V— t-v*.

0
-

7*5: G1.

5-\
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'DRILL HOLE" PROJECT 'CHEVRON'MIMERAIIS" L'TP——DIAlflOND'TDRILr LOG" DATE
l ————

— — -

*

metres

2-fO

L

2-

3.

4

.

7-

* R

9.

#P-

^J.

2

.

5-

6.

™1-

.7.81 

9.

-2-

DESCRIPTION
eg, Tg. mg— coaraa. ffna, modium grainad dins— dlsaaminatod
sfoU mf ol, wfol— strong, medium* woak foliation qzvn— quartz vain

l*)2-9i - i2/. /2^ .Iij\cv^ocL-awfe jl^-M^o 7 fo/tofej 6r*.^6 /,wT

v.

-

g. D. rt

—..--... ............. - ... ...,. ,. ... ......, ., ..... . . ...... .. . .. .. . ......--.™ , -.

—..—,™... ..... . . . . . . . .. .. . . . . ...

mz _
uj

#

--- -

*— m —
3 

— CO ——
*m

<

.

——— --

———

*

Z

52i*

— .

-m
0) -ul— Oz —-^— '^ 0

—— .

— —

ALI tKATJOr
rf— dlnsemir 

— mv— -micro*
-cal-

-— -

--

~ank~

- — --

-

^-3TMINERAnZATION^
atnd p— parvasiv* y — y*ina4

—set —

— -

-tour—

- — --

~^—

— -

---

— --

-cp—

• —

••-

— -

— w—

iLL
•r~(

—

... — ....

---

o
P

—— "

— .-^.

-

— —

-

SAMPLING

FROM
(ra)

2/6-67

2/7-0?

-- --~— -

- -

TO
(m)*

2/7^7

21%-t-l
—- - ~

-

SAMPLE

.

- - '-'

*m.5~

wy

WIDTH 
-*m)

-

... .

':5*

/-O

--

•— -

Au
PPb

---

. - ..

Au 
oz/t

——

---

-~-

......

- -- —

-- --

j
cr**r

-

.^

•~

fc

-

:
H

-

-

;



L 7 L 
859855 ; ' 859862

L L l798678 j 798679 ' 79/8686

~~ ~7 L
798729

899836 j 859841
859857 l 859860

L —ft L — L—— ——
98664 798869 798672 798685 , 798728 798727 -T:--

l 859835 l 859842

798684 797305 l 7973

r r - rr-AT
--r-J

79730*
....j......L—-J- ——
L J L l L 
860333 i 860336 j 860341

' ^ '--B6IOI9 861018 861005

"033. j 860537 l , LFloodwood

L — —— r L —— — t- L
861027 . 1661O2O XI 861017 ——— ———I L 

T80704 7--^*^\ i x i xL —— ^~L — — H. —— —— l \ —— — \ — - -— _ L _
61005 97 . -861005 860997 . .860994

"T pu ~~
L ~TL~
7*729* n

•61030 , 861025 X 8*1022

L ——- ——

Ffoodwood \ Lake
L l L L t —k ——

e^aa l .U...A jyrSvr i
881024 661023 X,. 861014

7*4417 . 796418 796423 794U24 V 79642* ' 7994*0

-k
797514 l 797SI5 l 7*7320 l 7*7^4*1 7*72*8 . 797)28! ) l 7*7293

l . i ' r-) ^T i \ J

\^^\
876631 l 876636 | 8766417*840 \ 79464f t 4424*9

— —l-4- —*4 —L. — —l — —fr
. J:...^.^ L L l t L ik.

T97JM 17*7304 l 7 L l L L L 
876624 i 876632 676635 l 876642

42H09SE00I4 21 BLAKELOCK

,* 

T* h


